m Ryds centrum till Vagnsbodsvagen

11b
11b
09b
10b
10b
10b
10b
10b
10b
10b
10b
10b
10b

26b
26b
24b
25b
25b
25b
25b
25b
25b
25b
25b
25b
25b

41b
39b
39b
40b
40b
40b
40b
40b
40b
40b
40b
40b
40b

ANMARKNING

b Garinte 19juni- 18 aug.

35269 B

56b
54b
54b
55b
55b
55b
55b
55b
55b
55b
55b
55b

o~wNoO N O

9

10
11
12

Ryds centrum
Spanvégen
Aspo
Kilbacksvédgen
Rosenhaga
Storegarden
Mejeriet

Norra Trdngallén
Hogskolan

15 Resecentrum Skovde

17
18
18
19
22
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Tingsréatten

Nils Ericsons gata
Carlsrovéagen
Kéllegarden
Fabiansrondellen
Siriusvédgen
Stjarnvdgen
Billingsdalsskolan
Klagstorpsvagen
Trumpetvédgen
Solvdgen
Platavagen

34 Vagnsbodsvagen

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.

Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Galler 11 dec 2022 - 9 dec 2023

Ny visttrafik



